
Madan Lal Halwai

SADAR THANA ROAD, DELHI - 110006 (INDIA)
PH : 011- 41053400, 9871500333, 9958294446

All preparations in pure desi ghee

PER PC

Namkeen 
 
RATE LIST PER KG

MOONGRA 

DAL 

DAL BIJI 

LACHHA AALU 

KAJU NAMKEEN 

AALU CHIPS 

NAVRATTAN 

BADAM NAMKEEN 

MATHI BIG 

MATHI NAMKEEN 

FENNI 

MAKHAN BADE

NAMAK PARE 

BESANIYA MATHI

640

650

700

1000

1600

1000

1000

1400

650

650

760

600

650

650

PATISA 

MALAI CHOP

CHAM CHAM 

RASBHARI

KALA JAMUN

BADANA

AMRITI 

RAJBHOG

MILK CAKE

KALA KAND 

LAL JAMUN

KHEER MOHAN

SEB BADAM 

PINNI

LADOO BESAN 

LADOO BOONDI 

PARMAL

JALEBI

KARACHI HALWA

SOHAN HALWA

MIX MITHAI 

600

 480

 480

 480

580

 540

580

 480

 580

 580

 660

 580

 580

600

560

 540

 600

 540

 520

 750

580

Mithai 
 RATE LIST PER KG

Burfi 
 RATE LIST PER KG

Seasonal
 RATE LIST PER KG

Halwa

Per Piece

  RATE LIST PER KG

PISTA BURFI

PLAIN BURFI

CHOCOLATE BURFI

COCONUT BURFI 

DHODA BURFI

KAJU BURFI

600

540

580

580

580

800

SUJI HALWA

GAJAR HALWA ( SEASONAL)

MUNG DAL HALWA

540

600

700

KARARA GEWAR 

KHOYA GEWAR 

KESAR GEWAR 

GUNNE  

KHAJUR

PINNI NASHASTA

PINNI SPECIAL 

MANGO BURFI

GULAB KAND

900

 650

720

 640

 780

750

1200

680

680
RASMALAI 

RASGULLA 

GULABJAMUN 

SAMOSA 

PANEER PAKORA 

MOONGDAL LADOO 4Pcs

PURI WITH ALOO CHANNA PER PLATE 

40

 20

 30

20

30

50

100

LASSI 70


