



Madan Lal Halwai (from Lahore)

All preparations in pure desi ghee

SADAR THANA ROAD, DELHI - 110006 (INDIA)
PH : 011- 41053400, 9871500333, 9958294446

Mithai

RATE LIST PER KG

PATISA	600
MALAI CHOP	480
CHAM CHAM	480
RASBHARI	480
KALA JAMUN	580
BADANA	540
AMRITI	580
RAJBHOG	480
MILK CAKE	580
KALA KAND	580
LAL JAMUN	660
KHEER MOHAN	580
SEB BADAM	580
PINNI	600
LADOO BESAN	560
LADOO BOONDI	540
PARMAL	600
JALEBI	540
KARACHI HALWA	520
SOHAN HALWA	750
MIX MITHAI	580



Burfi

RATE LIST PER KG

PISTA BURFI	600
PLAIN BURFI	540
CHOCOLATE BURFI	580
COCONUT BURFI	580
DHODA BURFI	580
KAJU BURFI	800



Seasonal

RATE LIST PER KG

KARARA GEWAR	900
KHOYA GEWAR	650
KESAR GEWAR	720
GUNNE	640
KHAJUR	780
PINNI NASHASTA	750
PINNI SPECIAL	1200
MANGO BURFI	680
GULAB KAND	680



Halwa

RATE LIST PER KG

SUJI HALWA	540
GAJAR HALWA (SEASONAL)	600
MUNG DAL HALWA	700



Namkeen

RATE LIST PER KG

MOONGRA	640
DAL	650
DAL BIJI	700
LACHHA AALU	1000
KAJU NAMKEEN	1600
AALU CHIPS	1000
NAVRATTAN	1000
BADAM NAMKEEN	1400
MATHI BIG	650
MATHI NAMKEEN	650
FENNI	760
MAKHAN BADE	600
NAMAK PARE	650
BESANIYA MATHI	650



Per Piece

PURI WITH ALOO CHANNA PER PLATE	100
RASMALAI	40
RASGULLA	20
GULABJAMUN	30
SAMOSA	20
PANEER PAKORA	30
MOONGDAL LADOO <small>4Pcs</small>	50
LASSI	70